onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
Supplement

cables, which are molded and constructed with shielded cable.
Also available are Mini-Din in-line adapters.
NCC-8016 6’ D5 MALE TO D5 MALE AT TYPE KEYBOARD CABLE 1
NCC-3006 6’ D5 MALE TO D5 FEMALE AT TYPE KEYBOARD CABLE 2
NCC-3100 6’’ MINIDIN 6 FEM. TOD5MALEPS2 TOATADAPTER 3
NCC-3200 6’’ MINIDIN 6 MALETOD5 FEM. ATTO PS2 ADAPTER 4
NCC-3106 6’ MINI DIN 6 FEM. TO MINI DIN 6 MALE PS2 CABLE 5
NCC-3110 10’ MINI DIN 6 FEM. TO MINI DIN 6 MALE PS2 CABLE 5
NCC-3206 6’ MINI DIN 6 MALE TO MINI DIN 6 MALE PS2 CABLE 6
NCC-3210 10’ MINI DIN 6 MALE TO MINI DIN 6 MALE PS2 CABLE 6
NCC-3906 MINI DIN 6 FEMALE-FEMALE INLINE COUPLE 7
FIG. 1
FIG. 2
FIG. 3
FIG. 4
FIG. 5
FIG. 6
FIG. 7
item # description fig.
fig.descriptionitem #
fig.descriptionitem #
item # description fig.
Please see Quest Full Line Catalog #Q700
for complete interconnect products
onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
computer data cablescomputer data cables
c
o
m
p
u
t
e
r
c
o
m
p
u
t
e
r
16
®
In addition to our line of computer cables found in our master
catalog, Quest is adding specialty application cables. These
include null-modem, HP plotter and VGA cables.  Also included
are new lengths for the IEEE printer cable series.
FEATURES : (Except VGA cables)
• ALUMINUM MYLAR SHIELD
• TINNED COPPER DRAIN WIRE
• TINNED STRANDED COPPER CONDUCTORS
• MOLDED WITH THUMBSCREWS
• PVC JACKET
• LIFETIME WARRANTY
NCC-4006 6’ IEEE D25 MALE TO 36P CENTRONICS PRINTER CABLE 1
NCC-4010 10’ IEEE D25 MALE TO 36P CENTRONICS PRINTER CABLE 1
NCC-4025 25’ IEEE D25 MALE TO 36P CENTRONICS PRINTER CABLE 1
NCC-5306 6’ D9 FEMALE TO D25 MALE HP PLOTTER CABLE 2
NCC-5310 10’ D9 FEMALE TO D25 MALE HP PLOTTER CABLE 2
NCC-6106 6’ NULL MODEM D25 MALE TO D25 FEMALE 4
NCC-6110 10’ NULL MODEM D25 MALE TO D25 FEMALE 4
NCC-6206 6’ NULL MODEM D25 MALE TO D25 MALE 3
NCC-6210 10’ NULL MODEM D25 MALE TO D25 MALE 3
NCC-9106 6’ HD15 MALETO 5 BNC VGA CABLE 5
NCC-9115 15’ HD15 MALE TO5 BNC VGA CABLE 5
Please see Quest Full Line Catalog #Q700